%E'\iﬁ‘mt Tournament Results: Sooner Athletic Conf. Chanmp.

Sooner Athletic Conf. Chanmp.
Gaillardia C.C. Oklahoma CityOK
Tournament Dates: 04/24 - 04/25, 2017

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yar dage: 7035 7035 7035 [NDallyibeader Both

1 Oklahoma City U.

2 Wayland Baptist U. 290 299 301 890 +26
3 Texas Wesleyan U. 298 304 201 893 +29
4 Mid-America Christ. 328 322 310 960 +96
5 Southwestern Christian 326 322 318 966 +102
6 St. Gregory's Univ. 323 338 325 986 +122

1 Rupert Kaminski OK City U.
2 Andrew Williamson  WayInd Bap 70 70 72 212 -4
3 Steven Diack Waylnd Bap 6 | . 76 215 -1
4 Rowan Lester TX Wedley 70 74 73 217 +1
5 Matthew Cheung OK City U. 74 73 72 219 +3
6 David Meyers OK City U. 72 77 73 222 +6
T 7 David Ravetto TX Wesley 74 79 71 224 +8
T 7 Peri'Don Castille OK City U. 76 73 75 224 +8
9 Steven Anderson TX Wedley 79 76 71 226 +10
10 Leo Mathard TX Wesley 75 77 76 228 +12
11 Sentanio Minnie WaylInd Bap 75 79 76 230 +14
12 Morgen Pettigrew StGregorys 77 79 75 231 +15
13 Garrison Mendoza OK City U. 74 82 76 232 +16
14 Carter Lewis WaylInd Bap 79 77 78 234 +18
15 Caeb Conn Mid-Am Chr 78 79 78 235 +19
16 Tyler Price Mid-Am Chr 84 77 75 236 +20
17 Matias Nelson StGregorys 81 81 76 238 +22
T 18 Emlyn Snyder WaylInd Bap 80 82 77 239 +23
T 18 Maitt Killam TX Wesley 84 77 78 239 +23
20 Taylor Nichols SCU 81 80 79 240 +24
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T 22
T22
T24
T24
T24
27
28
29
30

TEAM STATISTICS

1 Connor Murphy

Jack Wylie
Wilson Prada
Braden Ricks
Jared Taft
Nathan Chadd
Cody Reed
David Wilson
Rickey Hong
Bryan Hubble

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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SCU 86
Mid-Am Chr 85
StGregorys 80
SCU 90
Mid-Am Chr 86
SCU 79
Mid-Am Chr 8l
StGregorys 85
StGregorys 91

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

308.67 313.83 305.67 309.39
1 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

5 6 6 17
78.63 80.07 7763 78.78
4 1 3 8

1 0 2 3

25 29 25 79

81
83
80
79
83
83
86
98
107

79
78
88
79
79
87
86
86
90

246
246
248
248
248
249
253
269
288

+30
+30
+32
+32
+32
+33
+37
+53
+72



